Dept. of Transportation & Public Facilities		Project No. AIP 3-02-0436-0204 / 51811 Project Name: New Stuyahok				Opened At:	4111 Avia	ation Ave. And	chorage, Alaska 99502	Certified True & Correct			
						Opened By:			Chief of Contracts				
						Date:	April 28,	2004		Sharon L. Smith, P.E. Date			
						Compiled by LK Checked by JM			Chief of Contracts Section, Central Region				
							uction Co., Inc.	Bering Pacific Construction 7801 Schoon St., Suite B Anchorage, AK 99518		Bristol Environmental 8	Page 1 of 2		
							Airpark Place			2000 W. Internationa			
COMPILATION OF BIDS						Anchorage, AK 99502				Anchorage, AK 99502-1117		Contractor	
No.	Item CORRUGATED	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	QAP 240 W. 68 th Avenue	
D-701a(1)	METAL PIPE, 900 MM	m	210	\$175.00	\$36,750.00	\$250.00	\$52,500.00	\$350.00	\$73,500.00	\$270.00	\$56,700.00	Anchorage, AK 99518 Total Basic Bid \$5,977,925.00	
D-701a(2)	CORRUGATED METAL PIPE, 450 MM	m	20	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$455.00	\$9,100.00	Brice Incorporated P.O. Box 70668 Fairbanks, AK 99707	
D-760c	THAW WIRE INSTALLATION	m	180	\$50.00	\$9,000.00	\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$18,000.00	\$90.00	\$16,200.00	Total Basic Bid \$6,494,730.00 Cruz Construction, Inc.	
D-765a	EDGE DRAIN	m	2,300	\$8.50	\$19,550.00	\$55.00	\$126,500.00	\$30.00	\$69,000.00	\$37.00	\$85,100.00	HC04 Box 9323 Palmer, AK 99645-9504 Total Basic Bid \$6,924,401.46	
G-100a	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATON	LS	All Req'd	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	LS	\$985,000.00	LS	\$1,200,000.00	LS	\$651,000.00		
G-130a	FIELD OFFICE	LS	All Req'd	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$21,700.00		
G-130b	FIELD LABORATORY	LS	All Req'd	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$7,500.00	LS	\$29,300.00		
G-131a	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (TRUCK)	EA	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$20,200.00	\$20,200.00		
G-131b	ENGINEERING TRANSPORTATION (ATV)	EA	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,290.00	\$10,290.00		
G-135a	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING BY THE CONTRACTOR	LS	All Req'd	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	LS	\$75,000.00	LS	\$150,000.00	LS	\$103,400.00		
G-135b	CONDITIONAL SURVEY PARTY	HR	24	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$225.00	\$5,400.00	\$296.00	\$7,104.00		
G-150a	EQUIPMENT RENTAL, WIDE-PAD DOZER, 65 HP	HR	24	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$164.00	\$3,936.00		
G-700a	FLAGMAN	CS	All Req'd	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	CS	\$63,000.00	CS	\$63,000.00	CS	\$63,000.00		
G-705a	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL	kL	3,100	\$8.00	\$24,800.00	\$5.00	\$15,500.00	\$5.00	\$15,500.00	\$3.05	\$9,455.00		
P-151b	CLEARING	LS	All Req'd	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	LS	\$85,000.00	LS	\$125,000.00	LS	\$21,500.00		
P-152e	BORROW EXCAVATION	m ³	294,000	\$15.00	\$4,410,000.00	\$10.75	\$3,160,500.00	\$11.00	\$3,234,000.00	\$15.50	\$4,557,000.00		
P-157a	EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL ADMINISTRATION	LS	All Req'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	LS	\$9,000.00	LS	\$7,500.00	LS	\$11,200.00		

Project No. AIP 3-02-0436-0204 / 51811 Engineer's Estimate			_	6441 S. Ai Anchorage,	ction Co., Inc. rpark Place , AK 99502	Bering Pacific Construction 7801 Schoon St., Suite B Anchorage, AK 99518		Bristol Environmental & Eng. Service Corp. 2000 W. International Airport Rd. #C-1 Anchorage, AK 99502-1117			
No.	Item	Unit	Approx. Qty	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-157b	TEMPORARY EROSION AND POLLUTION CONTROL	cs	All Reg'd	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00	CS	\$5,000.00
P-671a	RUNWAY CLOSURE MARKER	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,660.00	\$5,320.00
P-680a	GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	m	900	\$1.50	\$1,350.00	\$28.00	\$25,200.00	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$17.40	\$15,660.00
P-681a	GEOTEXTILE, SEPARATION	m²	41,500	\$2.50	\$103,750.00	\$2.00	\$83,000.00	\$2.00	\$83,000.00	\$1.00	\$41,500.00
T-901b	SEEDING										
	OLLDING.	kg	1,100	\$125.00	\$137,500.00	\$80.00	\$88,000.00	\$55.00	\$60,500.00	\$111.00	\$122,100.00
T-908d	MULCHING	kg	40,000	\$2.50	\$100,000.00	\$2.00	\$80,000.00	\$1.30	\$52,000.00	\$1.65	\$66,000.00
	TOTAL BASIC BID				\$5,424,300.00		\$4,967,300.00		\$5,232,500.00		\$5,931,765.00